Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
APRIL 2023

Usage
212,048
29,302
2,003

551,399
7,600

352.00

Cost
$24,497.46
$3,501.59
$447.45

$4,598.72
$152.97
$190.32

$982.03

$34,370.54



