BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES APRIL 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	212,048	\$24,497.46
Pedernales Electric	29,302	\$3,501.59
TXU Energy	2,003	\$447.45
Water		
City of Burnet	551,399	\$4,598.72
City of Bertram	7,600	\$152.97
City of Marble Falls	6	\$190.32
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	352.00	\$982.03
		\$34,370.54